




Our team is here to ensure you have everything 
you need during your stay, please feel free to call 

our 24/7 Reception on ‘0’ for any assistance. 

Free wifi is available throughout the hotel. Simply 
connect to ‘Millennium’ and select ‘CONNECT’ 

Please enjoy our 24/7 room serivce menu. Contact 
our reception team by dialing ‘0’ to place any 

room service orders.

Check out our other menus and dining options 
with the QR code below:



Available from 6.00am - 11.00am

Sides

DF (dairy free)   |   GF (gluten free)   |   N (contains nuts)   |   VE (vegan)   |   V (vegetarian)   | O (alternate options 

Breakfast Box (VO, VGO, DFO, GFO)   Club sandwich, choice of vegetarian or 
classic, fruit yoghurt, muesli bar, selection of Danish, water, juice, and seasonal fruits 
- pre-order by 20.00 the night prior and pick up at the Brasserie Restaurant at your 
requested time $34

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge

Toast & conserves, whipped butter, house jam, choice of 
Daily Bread sourdough or quinoa gluten-free (GFO)

Eggs any style, choice of Daily Bread sourdough or quinoa gluten-free (GFO)

Almond milk porridge, apple jam, quince, sherry syrup (VG,GF)

Eggs benedict, house crumpets, watercress, citrus hollandaise

Add bacon

Add smoked salmon

House crumpets, burnt pumpkin, molasses, goats cheese, pumpkin seed (V)

House granola, vanilla, whipped coconut, seasonal fruits (VG,GF)

Pain perdu of brioche, seasonal fruits, vanilla maple, mascarpone (V)

Scrambled eggs, ricotta, chili, pecorino, Daily Bread sourdough (V)

Add bacon

$14

$16

$18

$19

$6

$7

$21

$21

$22

$22

$6

Roasted tomato

Streaky bacon

Smoked salmon 

$4

$6

$7



DF (dairy free)   |   GF (gluten free)   |   N (contains nuts)   |   VE (vegan)   |   V (vegetarian)   | O (alternate options 

Espresso | Macchiato | Long Black 

Flat White | Cappuccino | Latte | Mocha | Mocha Latte 
Chai Latte | Hot Chocolate 

Extras: Soy | Coconut | Oat | Almond | Extra Shot

$5

$5.5

$1

English breakfast | Earl Grey | Chamomile | 

Lemon & Ginger | Peppermint

$4.5

Barista Coffee

Premium Teas

Non-Alcoholics

Juice

Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Tomato | Grapefruit | Cranberry

Soft Drinks

Cola | Lemonade | Tonic | Soda 5 | Energy Drink | Ginger Beer 

Antipodes Water

Still | Sparkling | 500ml 

Still | Sparkling | 1L

$5.5

$7

$8

$12

Very Berry Smoothie (V, GF)  blueberries, yoghurt, vanilla protein powder, banana, 
and mint

Willy Wonka Smoothie  (V, DF, GF, N)   crunchy peanut butter, organic raw cocoa, banana, 
vanilla protein powder

Matcha Green Ginger Smoothie  (V, VE, DF, GF, )   orange, spinach, ginger, coconut water, 

chia seeds

$14

$14

$12

Smoothies & Fresh Juice

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge



Available 11.00am until 10.00pm

DF (dairy free)   |   GF (gluten free)   |   N (contains nuts)   |   VE (vegan)   |   V (vegetarian)   | O (alternate options available)

HANDHELD SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Roasted lamb, tzatziki, courgette, dill, pickled radish, Daily Bread ciabatta 
roll    

Roasted winter vegetables, basil, tomato, fennel focaccia, House-made 
cashew cheddar cheese (VG) 

Double smash burger, Mac sauce, American cheese, fries

Chicken burger, grilled thigh of chicken, romesco sauce, pickles, iceburg, 
potato bun

PIZZA

Margherita, mozzarella, basil, tomato (V)

Prosciutto, goat cheese, rooftop honey, oregano   

Fennel salami, tomato, chili oil, roquette  

SALADS & SIDES

Salad Waldorf, pickled grapes, walnut, apple, winter leaves, celery (VG, GF)

Chopped salad of radish, dill, winter leaves, cucumber, peas, house made 
cashew cheddar cheese (VG, GF)       

Add Marinated Chicken Thigh

Seasonal Vegetables 

Fries

Mac and cheese, smoked ham hock, pangrattato

$20

$20

$25

$22

$18

$22

$22

$20

$18

$7

MP

$12

$15

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   



Available 11.00am until 10.00pm

Edamame peperoncino, garlic, olive oil, chili, cracked pepper, burnt 

soy sauce

Renkon chips, flaky salt (V, VE)

K.F.C (Katsura Fried Chicken), shichimi mayonnaise (DF)

Pan fried gyoza, citrus ponzu sauce and marinated mung beans

Choice from: pork, prawn, or vegetables (V, VE)

Seared salmon Philadelphia roll, Mt. Cook alpine salmon, avocado, 

cucumber, tobiko, cream cheese, chives, micro coriander

Cheesy teriyaki chicken roll, egg omelet, “Noritama” rice sprinkle,

grilled mozzarella, teriyaki sauce (DF)

Rainbow vegan roll, soy sheet, black rice, cucumber, avocado, 

capsicum, seasoned fried tofu, sour plum jam (DF, V, VE)

Free range teriyaki chicken, seasonal vegetables, poached egg (DF)

Tofu steak, NZ organic tofu, stir fry vegetables, daikon steak, micro 

green, spicy sesame sauce (DF, V, VE)

$27

$29

$42

$60

DF (dairy free)   |   GF (gluten free)   |   N (contains nuts)   |   VE (vegan)   |   V (vegetarian)   | O (alternate options 

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   

JAPANESE SPECIALTIES

Lamb ribs, ajo blanco, harissa (GF

Charcuterie, olives, peppers, feijoa chutney (GF, DF)

Shoulder of lamb, labneh, pine nut, raisin, caper gremolata (GF)

Bone-in ribeye, fries, Cafe de Paris (GF)

Dishes created in Katsura Japanese Cuisine’s kitchen and may be delivered separately than regular menu items

LARGER PLATES

$9

$9

$18

$19

$24

$22

$21

$39

$32

Available 2.30pm - 10.00pm



Kids Burger 

Mac and Cheese

Fries

$12

$10

$10

KIDS MENU

SWEETS

Sticky toffee pudding, creme fraiche 

Basque Cheesecake, winter fruits

Ice cream by Duck Island 120ml tub

Toasted marshmallow, fairy bread, or ambrosia (GF)

Ice cream sandwich by Duck Island

S’mores, fairy bread, or Chocolate PB&J

$15

$15

$12

$17

Available 11.00am until 10.00pm

DF (dairy free)   |   GF (gluten free)   |   N (contains nuts)   |   VE (vegan)   |   V (vegetarian)   | O (alternate options 

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   



DF (dairy free)   |   GF (gluten free)   |   N (contains nuts)   |   VE (vegan)   |   V (vegetarian)   | O (alternate options 

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   

Available 10.00pm - 6.00am

HANDHELD SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Roasted lamb, tzatziki, courgette, dill, pickled radish, Daily Bread 
ciabatta roll    

Roasted winter vegetables, basil, tomato, fennel focaccia, House-made 
cashew cheddar cheese (VG) 

Double smash burger, Mac sauce, American cheese, fries

Chicken burger, grilled thigh of chicken, romesco sauce, pickles, 
iceburg, potato bun

Fries  
 
PIZZA

Margherita, mozzarella, basil, tomato (V)

Prosciutto, goat cheese, rooftop honey, oregano   

Fennel salami, tomato, chili oil, roquette  

Salad Waldorf, pickled grapes, walnut, apple, winter leaves, celery

(VG, GF) 

Chopped salad of radish, dill, winter leaves, cucumber, peas, house 
made cashew cheddar cheese (VG, GF)        
-Add Marinated Chicken Thigh

SWEETS

Sticky toffee pudding, creme fraiche 

Ice cream by Duck Island 120ml tub

Toasted marshmallow, fairy bread, or ambrosia (GF)

Ice cream sandwich by Duck Island

S’mores, fairy bread, or Chocolate PB&J

$20

$20

$25

$22 
 

$12

 
$18

$22

$22

$20

$18 
 

$7

$15

$12 
 
 
 

$17



Whittakers Super Peanut Slab

Donovans Rocky Road Clusters

Ferrero Rocher

$7.50

$14

$7.50

SWEET

SAVOURY

Pringles Orignal

Proper Crisps “Garden Medley”

Copper Kettle “Salt and Vinegar”

$7.50

$7.50

$6

BEVERAGES

Antipodes Still Water 1L

Antipodes Sparkling Water 1L

$12

$12

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   

PERSONAL

5 Pack RAT Rapid Antigen Test - Covid-19 SARS $35

HAND CRAFTED, SMALL BATCH COCKTAILS

Old Fashion

Negroni

Chocolate Martini

Espresso Martini

$26

$26

$26

$26



WINE

Billecart Brut Reserve		  N/V	 Champagne, FR

Billecarte Burt Rose		  N/V	 Champagne, FR

Billecart Brut Nature		  N/V	 Champagne, FR

Egly-Ouriet Brut Tradition Grand Cru	 N/V	 Champagne, FR

Bollinger			   N/V	 Champagne, FR

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc  		  N/V	 Champagne, FR

Krug				    N/V	 Champagne, FR

Dom Perignon			   N/V	 Champagne, FR

Moet				    N/V	 Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot			   N/V	 Champagne, FR		

$190

$250

$190

$280

$220

$310

$700

$490

$150

$180

Champagne

Bouby Et Fills Brut Selection	 N/V	 $120

Growers Champagne

De La Tarre Cruvee		  N/V	 Hawkes Bay, NZ

Cullen “ Rose Moon” Pet-Nat - 	 N/V	 Margaret River, NZ

Sav Blanc/ Semillon			 

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut		  N/V	 Marlborough, NZ

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose		  N/V	 Marlborough, NZ

			   	

$85

$120

$75

$75

Methode

House Wine

Savignon Blanc			   Kopiko Bay, NZ		

Pinot Gris			   Kopiko Bay, NZ

Chardonnay			   Kopiko Bay, NZ

Rose				    Kopiko Bay, NZ

Pinot Noir			   Kopiko Bay, NZ

Merlot				    Kopiko Bay, NZ

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

BTL

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

$11

BTLGLS

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   



Astrolabe Awatere		  2021 	 Marlborough, NZ	

Big Sky				    2020	 Marlborough, NZ

Buterworth			   2020	 Martinborough, NZ	

Wither Hills Rarangi		  2019	 Marlborough, NZ

Pegasus Bay, Sav/ Semillon		  2019	 North Cantebury, NZ	

Cloudy Bay Te Koko		  2019	 Marlborough, NZ	

$70

$80

$75

$70

$95

$180

Sauvignon Blanc BTLGLS

$14

$15.5

The Ned				   2021 	 Marlborough, NZ

Blackenbrook			   2020 	 Nelson, NZ

Grasshopper Rock		  2021 	 Central Otago, NZ

Trinity Hills Gimblett Gravels	 2021 	 Hawkes Bay, NZ	
Gustave Lorentz Reserve		  2020 	 Alsace, FR	

Peregrine			   2021	 Central Otago, NZ	

$55

$65

$70

$90

$90

$70

Pinot Gris

$18.5

$14.5

De La Terre 			   2017	 Hawkes Bay, NZ

Duckhorn			   2018	 Nappa Valley, US

Finca Bacara “ Four -		  2020	 Jumilla, SP			

Elements Yeya” Moscatel / Chardonnay” 

Tony Bish “Fat & Sassy”		  2021	 Hawkes Bay, NZ	

William Fevre Petit Chablis    	 2019	 Chablis, FR		

Trinity Hills Gimblet Gravles		 2020	 Hawkes Bay, NZ

Maison Louis Jadot - 		  2020	 Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgandy, FR

Puilly Fuisse					   

Smith and Sheth “ Cru”		  2019	 Hawkes Bay, NZ	

Maison Louis Jadot - 		  2020	 Burgundry, FR			 
Macon Villages		
			 

$60

$130

$70

$60

$95

$90

$155

$95

$95

Chardonnay

$30

$13

$19

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   



The Bone Line “Dry Riesling”	 2020	 Waipara, NZ	 	

Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard - 	 2018	 Central Otago, NZ

“Target Gulley” Riesling	

De La Terre Arneis		  2021	 Hawkes Bay, NZ

Von Winning Riesling		  2020	 Pfalz, 

Mark Bredif Vouvray		  2019	 Vouvray, FR	

Hanz Herzog Viogner		  2019	 Vouvray, FR	

		

$75

$70

$110

$85

$95

$160

Aromatics BTLGLS

$15.5

$17.5

Opawa				    2021	 Marlborough, NZ

Little Wing “Labour of Love”		 2020	 Waiheke Island, NZ	 		
M De Minuty	 		  2021	 Provence, FR

Hecht Bannier Languedoc		 2019	 Languedoc, FR	

Rock Ferry Orchard 		  2021	 Marlborough, NZ	

				  

$60

$85

$80

$55

$65

Rose

$17

Greywacke Botrytis Pinot Gris	 2018	 Marlborough, NZ		

Foxes Icon Noble Riesling		 2015	 Marlborough, NZ	

				  

$55
$75

Dessert/Sweet

$14.5

Wither Hills Early Light - 		  2021	 Marlborough, NZ	
Pinot Gris				  

Wither Hills Early Light -		  2021	 Marlborough, NZ	
Sauvignon Blanc		  	

$50

$50

Low Alcohol

$11

$11

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   



Te Tera 				   2020	 Martinborough, NZ

Grasshopper Rock		  2018	 Central Otago, NZ

Peregrine 			   2019	 Central Otago, NZ

Mountford Estate “Liaison”		  2018	 Wairapa Valley, NZ	 	

HawkesHead 			   2020	 Gibbston Valley, NZ

Ma Maison 			   2017	 Martinborough, NZ	

Corafin “Cowley” 		  2017	 Marlborough, NZ

Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard -	 2017	 Central Otago, NZ

“Target Gulley” 
Dry River 			   2019	 Wairapa Valley, NZ

	

$75

$105

$115

$80

$110

$115

$125

$330

$250

Pinot Noir BTLGLS

$16.5

$25

Syrah

Ego Bodegas “El Goru”		  2019	 Jumilla, SP	

Puriri Hills Harmonie Du Soir	 2014	 Clevedon, NZ	

Alario Claudio Dolcetto -		  2019	 Piedmont, IT

d’Alba Montagrillo				 

De La terre Barbera		  2018	 Hawkes Bay, NZ	

Church Road Merlot/Cab		  2014	 Hawkes Bay, NZ	

Hanz Herzog “Spirit of -		  2015	 Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough” Merlot/Cab			 

Matthiasson Cabernet Franc		  2019	 Nappa Valley, US

	

$60

$250

$80

$110

$490

$180

$360

Cabernet/Merlot/Franc/Other

$13

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   

Trinity Hills Gimblett Gravels 	 2019	 Hawkes Bay, NZ	 	

Two Hands “Fields Of Joy” 		  2020	 Clare Valley, AU

Shiraz					   

Wirra Wirra “Catapult” Shiraz	 2020	 McLaren Vale, AU	 	

Organised Chaos			  2018	 Hawkes Bay, NZ

Guigal “CDR” Rouge		  2018	 Rhone Valley, FR

Frenchmans Hill Estate -		  N/V	 Waiheke, NZ

‘Pukeke’ Syrah				  

Church Road Tom		  2014	 Hawkes Bay, NZ

Jim Barry Armagh		  2016	 Clare Valley, AU

	

				  

$95

$100

$140

$78

$80

$190

$490

$750

$15.5



BTLDFT

Emerson’s Pilsner					  

Tokyo Dry						    

Steinlager Pure					   

Panhead Rat Rod (Hazy)				  

Panhead XPA

Panhead APA

Panhead Black Top Oat Stout			 

Emerson’s Super Quench (Low Carb)				  

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

Local Beer

$13

Kirin 				  

Hoegaarden						    

Leffe Blonde		

Stella Artois							     

$12

$12

$14

$12

International Beer

$13

Zeffer Cider

Zeffer Cider 0%							     

$13

$14

Cider

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   



Green Tea					   

V-Pure						    

Soft Drink (Pepsi, 7up, Mountain Dew) 		

Juice (Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry) 	

Ramune 						    

Watermelon Soda				  

Mango Soda						    

Hajikete (Orange Soda)				  

White Peach Soda					   

Melon Soda						    

Kodomo Nomimono (Kids Beer)			 

Cold Green Tea (Oi Ocha)			 

Antipodes Still Water 1L

Antipodes Sparkling Water 1L				  

$5

$6

$6

$5

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

$12

$12

Very Berry Smoothie (V, GF)  blueberries, yoghurt, vanilla protein 
powder, banana, and mint

Willy Wonka Smoothie  (V, DF, GF, N)   crunchy peanut butter, 
organic raw cocoa, banana, vanilla protein powder

Matcha Green Ginger Smoothie  (V, VE, DF, GF, )   orange, spinach, 
ginger, coconut water, chia seeds

 

$14

$14

$12

Smoothies

Non-Alcoholics

Room service orders will incur a $6 tray charge
   




