

### **In-Room Dining Menu**

&

Mini Bar Menu



Our team is here to ensure you have everything you need during your stay, please feel free to call our 24/7 Reception on '0' for any assistance.

Free wifi is available throughout the hotel. Simply connect to 'Millennium' and select 'CONNECT'

Please enjoy our 24/7 room serivce menu. Contact our reception team by dialing '0' to place any room service orders.

Check out our other menus and dining options with the QR code below:



## BREAKFAST

Available from 6.00am - 11.00am

Toast & conserves, whipped butter, house jam, choice of Daily Bread sourdough or quinoa gluten-free (GFO)	\$14
Eggs any style, choice of Daily Bread sourdough or quinoa gluten-free (GFO)	\$16
Almond milk porridge, apple jam, quince, sherry syrup (VG,GF)	\$18
Eggs benedict, house crumpets, watercress, citrus hollandaise Add bacon Add smoked salmon	\$19 \$6 \$7
House crumpets, burnt pumpkin, molasses, goats cheese, pumpkin seed $\left( V \right)$	\$21
House granola, vanilla, whipped coconut, seasonal fruits (VG,GF)	\$21
Pain perdu of brioche, seasonal fruits, vanilla maple, mascarpone $(\vee)$	\$22
Scrambled eggs, ricotta, chili, pecorino, Daily Bread sourdough (V) Add bacon	\$22 \$6
Sides	
Roasted tomato	\$4
Streaky bacon	\$6
Smoked salmon	\$7

Breakfast Box (VO, VGO, DFO, GFO) Club sandwich, choice of vegetarian or classic, fruit yoghurt, muesli bar, selection of Danish, water, juice, and seasonal fruits - pre-order by 20.00 the night prior and pick up at the Brasserie Restaurant at your requested time \$34

DF (dairy free) | GF (gluten free) | N (contains nuts) | VE (vegan) | V (vegetarian) | O (alternate options Room service orders will incur a \$6 tray charge

### BREAKFAST BEVERAGES

#### **Barista Coffee**

Espresso   Macchiato   Long Black	\$5
Flat White   Cappuccino   Latte   Mocha   Mocha Latte Chai Latte   Hot Chocolate	\$5.5
Extras: Soy   Coconut   Oat   Almond   Extra Shot	\$1
Premium Teas	
English breakfast   Earl Grey   Chamomile	\$4.5
Lemon & Ginger   Peppermint	
Non-Alcoholics	
Juice	\$5.5
Orange   Apple   Pineapple   Tomato   Grapefruit   Cranberry	
Soft Drinks Cola   Lemonade   Tonic   Soda 5   Energy Drink   Ginger Beer	\$7
Cola Elemonade Fronc Fooda 5 Energy Drink Folinger beer	
Antipodes Water	
Still   Sparkling   500ml	\$8
Still   Sparkling   1L	\$12
Smoothies & Fresh Juice	
Very Berry Smoothie $(\vee,{\sf GF})$ blueberries, yoghurt, vanilla protein powder, banana, and mint	\$14
Willy Wonka Smoothie (V, DF, GF, N) crunchy peanut butter, organic raw cocoa, banana, vanilla protein powder	\$14
Matcha Green Ginger Smoothie $(V,VE,DF,GF,)$ orange, spinach, ginger, coconut water, chia seeds	\$12

# ALL DAY DINING

Available 11.00am until 10.00pm

#### HANDHELD SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Roasted lamb, tzatziki, courgette, dill, pickled radish, Daily Bread ciabatta roll	\$20
Roasted winter vegetables, basil, tomato, fennel focaccia, House-made cashew cheddar cheese $(\!\mathrm{VG})$	\$20
Double smash burger, Mac sauce, American cheese, fries	\$25
Chicken burger, grilled thigh of chicken, romesco sauce, pickles, iceburg, potato bun	\$22
PIZZA	
Margherita, mozzarella, basil, tomato (V)	\$18
Prosciutto, goat cheese, rooftop honey, oregano	\$22
Fennel salami, tomato, chili oil, roquette	\$22
SALADS & SIDES	
Salad Waldorf, pickled grapes, walnut, apple, winter leaves, celery (VG, GF)	\$20
Chopped salad of radish, dill, winter leaves, cucumber, peas, house made cashew cheddar cheese (VG, GF)	\$18
Add Marinated Chicken Thigh	\$7
Seasonal Vegetables	MP
Fries	\$12
Mac and cheese, smoked ham hock, pangrattato	\$15

## ALL DAY DINING

#### JAPANESE SPECIALTIES

Available 2.30pm - 10.00pm	
Dishes created in Katsura Japanese Cuisine's kitchen and may be delivered separately than regular menu	
Edamame peperoncino, garlic, olive oil, chili, cracked pepper, burnt soy sauce	\$9
Renkon chips, flaky salt (V, VE)	\$9
K.F.C (Katsura Fried Chicken), shichimi mayonnaise (DF)	\$18
Pan fried gyoza, citrus ponzu sauce and marinated mung beans Choice from: pork, prawn, or vegetables (V, VE)	\$19
Seared salmon Philadelphia roll, Mt. Cook alpine salmon, avocado, cucumber, tobiko, cream cheese, chives, micro coriander	\$24
Cheesy teriyaki chicken roll, egg omelet, "Noritama" rice sprinkle, grilled mozzarella, teriyaki sauce (DF)	\$22
Rainbow vegan roll, soy sheet, black rice, cucumber, avocado, capsicum, seasoned fried tofu, sour plum jam (DF, V, VE)	\$21
Free range teriyaki chicken, seasonal vegetables, poached egg (DF)	\$39
Tofu steak, NZ organic tofu, stir fry vegetables, daikon steak, micro green, spicy sesame sauce (DF, V, VE)	\$32
LARGER PLATES Available 11.00am until 10.00pm	
Lamb ribs, ajo blanco, harissa (GF	\$27
Charcuterie, olives, peppers, feijoa chutney (GF, DF)	\$29
Shoulder of lamb, labneh, pine nut, raisin, caper gremolata (GF)	\$42
Bone-in ribeye, fries, Cafe de Paris (GF)	\$60

## ALL DAY DINING

Available 11.00am until 10.00pm

KIDS MENU	
Kids Burger	\$12
Mac and Cheese	\$10
Fries	\$10

#### SWEETS

Sticky toffee pudding, creme fraiche	\$15
Basque Cheesecake, winter fruits	\$15
Ice cream by Duck Island 120ml tub <i>Toasted marshmallow, fairy bread, or ambrosia (GF)</i>	\$12
Ice cream sandwich by Duck Island	
S'mores, fairy bread, or Chocolate PB&J	\$17

# LATE NIGHT MENU

Available 10.00pm - 6.00am

#### HANDHELD SANDWICHES & BURGERS

Roasted lamb, tzatziki, courgette, dill, pickled radish, Daily Bread ciabatta roll	\$20
Roasted winter vegetables, basil, tomato, fennel focaccia, House-made cashew cheddar cheese $(\!\!VG)$	\$20
Double smash burger, Mac sauce, American cheese, fries	\$25
Chicken burger, grilled thigh of chicken, romesco sauce, pickles, iceburg, potato bun	\$22
Fries	\$12
PIZZA	
Margherita, mozzarella, basil, tomato (V)	\$18
Prosciutto, goat cheese, rooftop honey, oregano	\$22
Fennel salami, tomato, chili oil, roquette	\$22
Salad Waldorf, pickled grapes, walnut, apple, winter leaves, celery (VG, GF)	\$20
Chopped salad of radish, dill, winter leaves, cucumber, peas, house	\$18
made cashew cheddar cheese (VG, GF) -Add Marinated Chicken Thigh	\$7
SWEETS	
Sticky toffee pudding, creme fraiche	\$15
Ice cream by Duck Island 120ml tub <i>Toasted marshmallow, fairy bread, or ambrosia (GF)</i>	\$12
Ice cream sandwich by Duck Island S'mores, fairy bread, or Chocolate PB&J	\$17

## MINI BAR MENU

#### SWEET

Whittakers Super Peanut Slab	\$7.50
Donovans Rocky Road Clusters	\$14
Ferrero Rocher	\$7.50
SAVOURY	
Pringles Orignal	\$7.50
Proper Crisps "Garden Medley"	\$7.50
Copper Kettle "Salt and Vinegar"	\$6
PERSONAL	
5 Pack RAT Rapid Antigen Test - Covid-19 SARS	\$35
BEVERAGES	
Antipodes Still Water 1L	\$12
Antipodes Sparkling Water 1L	\$12
HAND CRAFTED, SMALL BATCH COCKTAILS	
Old Fashion	\$26
Negroni	\$26
Chocolate Martini	\$26
Espresso Martini	\$26

BTL

\$11

\$50

#### WINE

Merlot

N/V	Champagne, FR		\$190
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$250
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$190
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$280
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$220
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$310
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$700
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$490
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$150
N/V	Champagne, FR		\$180
N/V			\$120
N/V	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$85
N/V	Margaret River, NZ		\$120
N/V	Marlborough, NZ		\$75
N/V	Marlborough, NZ		\$75
		CIS	BTL
		GLS	DIL
Kopiko B	ay, NZ	\$11	\$50
Kopiko Bay, NZ		\$11	\$50
поріко в	<i>)</i> ,		
Kopiko B		\$11	\$50
	ay, NZ	\$11 \$11	\$50 \$50
	N/V N/V N/V N/V N/V N/V N/V N/V N/V N/V	N/VChampagne, FRN/VChampagne, FRN/VMargaret, FRN/VMargaret River, NZN/VMarlborough, NZN/VMarlborough, NZKopiko Bay, NZ	N/VChampagne, FRN/VChampagne, FRN/VMargaret, FRN/VMargaret River, NZN/VMarlborough, NZN/VMarlborough, NZN/VMarlborough, NZKopiko Bay, NZ\$11

Kopiko Bay, NZ

#### Sauvignon Blanc

GLS BTL

Astrolabe Awatere	2021	Marlborough, NZ	\$14	\$70
Big Sky	2020	Marlborough, NZ		\$80
Buterworth	2020	Martinborough, NZ	\$15.5	\$75
Wither Hills Rarangi	2019	Marlborough, NZ		\$70
Pegasus Bay, Sav/ Semillon	2019	North Cantebury, NZ		\$95
Cloudy Bay Te Koko	2019	Marlborough, NZ		\$180

#### **Pinot Gris**

The Ned	2021	Marlborough, NZ		\$55
Blackenbrook	2020	Nelson, NZ		\$65
Grasshopper Rock	2021	Central Otago, NZ		\$70
Trinity Hills Gimblett Gravels	2021	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$90
Gustave Lorentz Reserve	2020	Alsace, FR	\$18.5	\$90
Peregrine	2021	Central Otago, NZ	\$14.5	\$70

#### Chardonnay

De La Terre	2017	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$60
Duckhorn	2018	Nappa Valley, US	\$30	\$130
Finca Bacara " Four -	2020	Jumilla, SP		\$70
Elements Yeya" Moscatel / Chardonnay"				
Tony Bish "Fat & Sassy"	2021	Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$13	\$60
William Fevre Petit Chablis	2019	Chablis, FR		\$95
Trinity Hills Gimblet Gravles	2020	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$90
Maison Louis Jadot -	2020	Pouilly-Fuissй, Burgandy, FR		\$155
Puilly Fuisse				
Smith and Sheth " Cru"	2019	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$95
Maison Louis Jadot - Macon Villages	2020	Burgundry, FR	\$19	\$95

#### Aromatics

GLS BTL

The Bone Line "Dry Riesling" Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard - "Target Gulley" Riesling De La Terre Arneis Von Winning Riesling	2020 2018 2021 2020	Waipara, NZ Central Otago, NZ Hawkes Bay, NZ Pfalz,	\$15.5 \$17.5	\$75 \$70 \$110 \$85 \$95
Mark Bredif Vouvray Hanz Herzog Viogner	2019 2019	Vouvray, FR Vouvray, FR	φ17.J	\$95 \$160
Rose Opawa	2021	Marlborough, NZ		\$60
Little Wing "Labour of Love"	2021	Waiheke Island, NZ		\$85
M De Minuty	2020	Provence, FR	\$17	\$80
Hecht Bannier Languedoc	2019	Languedoc, FR	4	\$55
Rock Ferry Orchard	2021	Marlborough, NZ		\$65
<b>Dessert/Sweet</b> Greywacke Botrytis Pinot Gris	2018	Marlborough, NZ	\$14.5	\$55
Foxes Icon Noble Riesling	2015	Marlborough, NZ	μ1.5	\$75
Low Alcohol	2013	manbolough, mz		·
Wither Hills Early Light - Pinot Gris	2021	Marlborough, NZ	\$11	\$50
Wither Hills Early Light - Sauvignon Blanc	2021	Marlborough, NZ	\$11	\$50

#### **Pinot Noir**

Pinot Noir			GLS	BTL
Te Tera	2020	Martinborough, NZ		\$75
Grasshopper Rock	2018	Central Otago, NZ		\$105
Peregrine	2019	Central Otago, NZ		\$115
Mountford Estate "Liaison"	2018	Wairapa Valley, NZ	\$16.5	\$80
HawkesHead	2020	Gibbston Valley, NZ		\$110
Ma Maison	2017	Martinborough, NZ	\$25	\$115
Corafin "Cowley"	2017	Marlborough, NZ		\$125
Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard - "Target Gulley"	2017	Central Otago, NZ		\$330
Dry River	2019	Wairapa Valley, NZ		\$250
Syrah				
Trinity Hills Gimblett Gravels	2019	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$95
Two Hands "Fields Of Joy" Shiraz	2020	Clare Valley, AU		\$100
Wirra Wirra "Catapult" Shiraz	2020	McLaren Vale, AU		\$140
Organised Chaos	2018	Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$15.5	\$78
Guigal "CDR" Rouge	2018	Rhone Valley, FR		\$80
Frenchmans Hill Estate - 'Pukeke' Syrah	N/V	Waiheke, NZ		\$190
Church Road Tom	2014	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$490
Jim Barry Armagh	2016	Clare Valley, AU		\$750
Cabernet/Merlot/Franc/Other				
Ego Bodegas "El Goru"	2019	Jumilla, SP	\$13	\$60
Puriri Hills Harmonie Du Soir	2014	Clevedon, NZ		\$250
Alario Claudio Dolcetto - d'Alba Montagrillo	2019	Piedmont, IT		\$80
De La terre Barbera	2018	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$110
Church Road Merlot/Cab	2014	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$490
Hanz Herzog "Spirit of - Marlborough" Merlot/Cab	2015	Marlborough, NZ		\$180
Matthiasson Cabernet Franc	2019	Nappa Valley, US		\$360

Local Beer	DFT	BTL
Emerson's Pilsner	\$13	
Tokyo Dry		\$12
Steinlager Pure		\$12
Panhead Rat Rod (Hazy)		\$12
Panhead XPA		\$12
Panhead APA		\$12
Panhead Black Top Oat Stout		\$12
Emerson's Super Quench (Low Carb)		\$12
International Beer		
Kirin	\$13	\$12
Hoegaarden		\$12
Leffe Blonde		\$14
Stella Artois		\$12
Cider		
Zeffer Cider		\$13
Zeffer Cider 0%		\$14

#### **Non-Alcoholics**

Green Tea	\$5
V-Pure	\$6
Soft Drink (Pepsi, 7up, Mountain Dew)	\$6
Juice (Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry)	\$5
Ramune	\$6
Watermelon Soda	\$6
Mango Soda	\$6
Hajikete (Orange Soda)	\$6
White Peach Soda	\$6
Melon Soda	\$6
Kodomo Nomimono (Kids Beer)	\$6
Cold Green Tea (Oi Ocha)	\$6
Antipodes Still Water 1L	\$12
Antipodes Sparkling Water 1L	\$12

#### **Smoothies**

Very Berry Smoothie (V, GF) blueberries, yoghurt, vanilla protein powder, banana, and mint	\$14
Willy Wonka Smoothie (V, DF, GF, N) crunchy peanut butter, organic raw cocoa, banana, vanilla protein powder	\$14
Matcha Green Ginger Smoothie(V, VE, DF, GF, ) orange, spinach, ginger, coconut water, chia seeds	\$12